


INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT		1. IAA NO. NSR-04-500/M0014		PAGE OF 1 3	
2. ORDER NO.		3. REQUISITION NO.		4. SOLICITATION NO.	
5. EFFECTIVE DATE 06/03/2015		6. AWARD DATE 05/29/2015		7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE 10/01/2004 TO 04/30/2020	
8. SERVICING AGENCY DEFENSE INFORMATION SYS AGENCY ALC: DUNS: +4: 2300 EAST DRIVE DITCODTS21 SCOTT AFB IL 62225-5406 POC TELEPHONE NO.			9. DELIVER TO US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION- WAREHOUSE 4934 BOILING BROOK PARKWAY ROCKVILLE MD 20852 USA		
10. REQUESTING AGENCY ALC: DUNS: +4: POC TELEPHONE NO.			11. INVOICE OFFICE US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE MAILSTOP O3-E17A ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738		
12. ISSUING OFFICE US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03 WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001			13. LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY		
			14. PROJECT ID		
			15. PROJECT TITLE		
16. ACCOUNTING DATA 2015-X0200-FEEBASED-11-11D002-51-I-156-6020-253A					
17. ITEM NO.	18. SUPPLIES/SERVICES	19. QUANTITY	20. UNIT	21. UNIT PRICE	22. AMOUNT
	Master IAA: N/A LIST OF CHANGES: The purpose of this amendment is to deobligate funding in the amount of \$15,711.16 thereby decreasing the obligation and ceiling amount by \$15,711.16 from \$101,206.62 to \$85,495.46. Total Deobligated Amount for this Modification: -\$15,711.16 New Total Obligated Amount: \$85,495.46(changed) Ceiling Amount Inclusive of Base/Exercised Continued ...				
23. PAYMENT PROVISIONS			24. TOTAL AMOUNT -\$15,711.16		
25a. SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (SERVICING)			26a. SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (REQUESTING) 		
25b. NAME AND TITLE		25c. DATE	26b. CONTRACTING OFFICER HERIBERTO COLON		26c. DATE 05/29/2015

TEMPLATE - ADMIN

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADM002

Options: \$85,495.46(changed)
Total Ceiling Amount Inclusive of all
Base/Options: \$85,495.46(changed)
Period of Performance:
10/01/2004-9/30/2014(changed)

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate funds in the amount of \$15,711.16, thereby decreasing the ceiling and obligated amount from \$101,206.62 to \$85,495.46 and revising the period of performance back to 10/01/2014-9/30/2014, from 10/01/2014-4/30/2016 to 10/01/2014-9/30/2014.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

The amount presently obligated with respect to this IAA is \$85,495.46

Cumulative Total NRC Obligation: \$84,495.46

This modification de-obligates FY 15 funds in the amount of \$15,711.16

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.